Woodbridge Senior Softball Club
By Linda Pace

OPENING DAY IS CONFIRMED FOR APRIL 5. Come out for:

Performances by the Woodbridge Singers

Arts & Crafts Faire

Last minute tickets for to the April 15 Texas Roadhouse Drive Thru Dinner
Free Donuts and Coffee (for as long as they last)

Lunch

OPENING DAY GAME SCHEDULE

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00

DIAMOND GALS

SILVER SLUGGERS game #1
SILVER SLUGGERS game #2
SILVER SLUGGERS game #3

THE BOOTH CREW - Over the years, the WSSC has had an outstanding group of men and women who
Announce the Games, Manage the Score Book, Work the Scoreboard and Play Music. BUT, we are
always looking to add to this group. This is a fun way to participate AND you have the best seat in the

house.

A BIG SHOUT OUT AND THANK YOU TO THE 2024 BOOTH CREW VOLUNTEERS

OPENING DAY SNACK SHACK MENU

Free Coffee & Donuts (for as long as they last!)

$5.00 Hot Dog Plates that include chips and a drink
$4.00 Hot Dogs will be $4.
$2.00 Root Beef Floats

$1.00 Water & Soft Drinks

SOME BASEBALL HISTORY — Here is a list of Major League Baseball Players who have hit a home run
their first at bat since Woodbridge opened.

PLAYER

Kevin Kouzmanoff
Charlton Jimerson

Josh Fields

Elijah Dukes

Mark Worrell

Lou Montafiez
Mark Saccomanno
Jordan Schafer
Gerardo Parra

DATE TEAM PLAYER DATE
09/02/06 Cleveland Indians Daniel Norris 08/19/15
09/04/06 Houston Astros Willson Contreras 06/19/16

d
09/18/06 Chicago White Sox Tyler Austin 08/13/16

d
04/02/07 Tampa Bay Devil Rays AaronJudge 08/13/16
06/05/08 St. Louis Cardinals Paul Delong 05/28/17
08/06/08 Baltimore Orioles Lane Thomas 04/19/19
09/08/08 Houston Astros Zack Collins 06/21/19
04/05/09 Atlanta Braves Tyler Stephenson 07/27/20
05/13/09 Arizona Diamondbacks Keibert Ruiz 08/16/20

TEAM

Detroit Tigers
Chicago Cubs

New York Yankees

New York Yankees

St. Louis Cardinals
St. Louis Cardinals
Chicago White Sox
Cincinnati Reds
Los Angeles Dodgers



PLAYER

John Hester
Jason Heywardi
Luke Hughes
Starlin Castrof
Daniel Nava®

J. P. Arencibia
Brandon Guyer
Tommy Milone
Brett Pill
Starling Marte
Eddy Rodriguez
Jurickson Profar
Jorge Soler
Eddie Rosario

DATE

08/28/09
04/05/10
04/28/10
05/07/10
06/12/10
08/07/10
05/06/11
09/03/11
09/06/11
07/26/12
08/02/12
09/02/12
08/27/14
05/06/15

TEAM

Arizona Diamondbacks

Atlanta Braves
Minnesota Twins
Chicago Cubs
Boston Red Sox
Toronto Blue Jays
Tampa Bay Rays

Washington Nationals
San Francisco Giants

Pittsburgh Pirates
San Diego Padres
Texas Rangers
Chicago Cubs
Minnesota Twins

PLAYER

Sergio Alcantara
Akil Baddoo

Seth Beer

Joe Dunand
Christopher Morel
James Outman
Brett Baty
Spencer Steer
Josh Jung

Davis Schneider
Weston Wilson
Jasson Dominguez
Jhonkensy Noel

DATE

09/06/20
04/04/21
09/10/21
05/07/22
05/17/22
07/31/22
08/17/22
09/02/22
09/09/22
08/04/23
08/09/23
09/01/23
06/26/24

TEAM

Detroit Tigers
Detroit Tigers
Arizona Diamondbacks
Miami Marlins
Chicago Cubs
Los Angeles Dodgers
New York Mets
Cincinnati Reds
Texas Rangers
Toronto Blue Jays
Philadelphia Phillies
New York Yankees
Cleveland Guardians

STAY IN TOUCH - The Silver Sluggers web site, www.SilverSluggers.net, lists player names, game
schedules, history, rules and volunteers




