

Woodbridge Senior Softball Club

By Linda Pace

OPENING DAY IS CONFIRMED FOR APRIL 5. Come out for:

Performances by the Woodbridge Singers Arts & Crafts Faire Last minute tickets for to the April 15 Texas Roadhouse Drive Thru Dinner Free Donuts and Coffee (for as long as they last) Lunch

OPENING DAY GAME SCHEDULE

9:00 a.m. DIAMOND GALS

10:00 a.m. SILVER SLUGGERS game #111:00 a.m. SILVER SLUGGERS game #212:00 SILVER SLUGGERS game #3

THE BOOTH CREW – Over the years, the WSSC has had an outstanding group of men and women who Announce the Games, Manage the Score Book, Work the Scoreboard and Play Music. BUT, we are always looking to add to this group. This is a fun way to participate AND you have the best seat in the house.

A BIG SHOUT OUT AND THANK YOU TO THE 2024 BOOTH CREW VOLUNTEERS.

OPENING DAY SNACK SHACK MENU

Free Coffee & Donuts (for as long as they last!) \$5.00 Hot Dog Plates that include chips and a drink \$4.00 Hot Dogs will be \$4. \$2.00 Root Beef Floats \$1.00 Water & Soft Drinks

SOME BASEBALL HISTORY – Here is a list of Major League Baseball Players who have hit a home run their first at bat since Woodbridge opened.

PLAYER	DATE	TEAM	PLAYER	DATE	TEAM
Kevin Kouzmanoff	09/02/06	Cleveland Indians	Daniel Norris	08/19/15	Detroit Tigers
Charlton Jimerson	09/04/06	Houston Astros	Willson Contreras	06/19/16	Chicago Cubs
Josh Fields	09/18/06	Chicago White Sox	Tyler Austin	08/13/16	New York Yankees
Elijah Dukes	04/02/07	Tampa Bay Devil Rays	Aaron Judge	08/13/16	New York Yankees
Mark Worrell	06/05/08	St. Louis Cardinals	Paul DeJong	05/28/17	St. Louis Cardinals
Lou Montañez	08/06/08	Baltimore Orioles	Lane Thomas	04/19/19	St. Louis Cardinals
Mark Saccomanno	09/08/08	Houston Astros	Zack Collins	06/21/19	Chicago White Sox
Jordan Schafer	04/05/09	Atlanta Braves	Tyler Stephenson	07/27/20	Cincinnati Reds
Gerardo Parra	05/13/09	Arizona Diamondbacks	Keibert Ruiz	08/16/20	Los Angeles Dodgers

PLAYER	DATE	TEAM	PLAYER	DATE	TEAM
John Hester	08/28/09	Arizona Diamondbacks	Sergio Alcántara	09/06/20	Detroit Tigers
Jason Heyward‡	04/05/10	Atlanta Braves	Akil Baddoo	04/04/21	Detroit Tigers
Luke Hughes	04/28/10	Minnesota Twins	Seth Beer	09/10/21	Arizona Diamondbacks
Starlin Castro‡	05/07/10	Chicago Cubs	Joe Dunand	05/07/22	Miami Marlins
Daniel Nava l	06/12/10	Boston Red Sox	Christopher Morel	05/17/22	Chicago Cubs
J. P. Arencibia	08/07/10	Toronto Blue Jays	James Outman	07/31/22	Los Angeles Dodgers
Brandon Guyer	05/06/11	Tampa Bay Rays	Brett Baty	08/17/22	New York Mets
Tommy Milone	09/03/11	Washington Nationals	Spencer Steer	09/02/22	Cincinnati Reds
Brett Pill	09/06/11	San Francisco Giants	Josh Jung	09/09/22	Texas Rangers
Starling Marte	07/26/12	Pittsburgh Pirates	Davis Schneider	08/04/23	Toronto Blue Jays
Eddy Rodríguez	08/02/12	San Diego Padres	Weston Wilson	08/09/23	Philadelphia Phillies
Jurickson Profar	09/02/12	Texas Rangers	Jasson Dominguez	09/01/23	New York Yankees
Jorge Soler	08/27/14	Chicago Cubs	Jhonkensy Noel	06/26/24	Cleveland Guardians
Eddie Rosario	05/06/15	Minnesota Twins			

 ${\it STAY\ IN\ TOUCH-The\ Silver\ Sluggers\ web\ site,\ \underline{www.SilverSluggers.net},\ lists\ player\ names,\ game\ schedules,\ history,\ rules\ and\ volunteers}$